
6, Ram Gopal Ghosh Road, Cossipore Kolkata 700 002

Tara Devi Harakh Chand Kankaria Jain College

CategorySrl Application
No. Name Board

MERIT LIST 2  for ENGLISH (H) - 2023-24

Payment
From

Payment
To

1 002963 PALAK JAIN General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

26/07/2023
13:00

31/07/2023
23:59

2 003037 ABHISHEK PAUL General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

26/07/2023
13:00

31/07/2023
23:59

3 003002 AASTHA MUNDRA General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

26/07/2023
13:00

31/07/2023
23:59

4 002988 AHANA DAS General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

26/07/2023
13:00

31/07/2023
23:59

5 002886 SHREYA GUPTA General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

26/07/2023
13:00

31/07/2023
23:59

6 002943 SWASTI BHOWMIK General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

26/07/2023
13:00

31/07/2023
23:59

7 002865 DIPTYAJIT ATARTHI General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

26/07/2023
13:00

31/07/2023
23:59

8 002067 MRIDUTA BISWAS SC
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

26/07/2023
13:00

31/07/2023
23:59

9 002780 ARPIT KUMAR SINGH General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

26/07/2023
13:00

31/07/2023
23:59

10 002642 UDITA MONDAL General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

26/07/2023
13:00

31/07/2023
23:59

11 002833 RAGINI SHARMA General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

26/07/2023
13:00

31/07/2023
23:59

12 002825 BRIAN ARTHUR MORRIS General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

26/07/2023
13:00

31/07/2023
23:59

13 002971 SANDIPA GUPTA General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

26/07/2023
13:00

31/07/2023
23:59

14 002802 DEVANSH MUNDHRA General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

26/07/2023
13:00

31/07/2023
23:59

15 002733 NIKHIL SINGH General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

26/07/2023
13:00

31/07/2023
23:59

16 002966 SNEHA SANTRA General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

26/07/2023
13:00

31/07/2023
23:59

17 002899 SUVANGI ROY General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

26/07/2023
13:00

31/07/2023
23:59

18 002752 MIR ASIK ZABED General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

26/07/2023
13:00

31/07/2023
23:59

19 002711 ANIKA ANAN OBC-A
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

26/07/2023
13:00

31/07/2023
23:59

20 003025 SOUMOJEET KARMAKAR General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

26/07/2023
13:00

31/07/2023
23:59

21 002931 BULTI PRADHAN SC
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

26/07/2023
13:00

31/07/2023
23:59
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22 002882 RENESH ROY General
National Institute of

Open Schooling
(NIOS)

26/07/2023
13:00

31/07/2023
23:59
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